2025 SPONSORSHIP KIT



MARCH 2, 2025 Sunday, 10 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. at the Portland Art Museum





MARCH 2, 2025

Sunday, 10 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. at the Portland Art Museum



What

Join us for the 11th Annual Lend a Helping Hand Brunch to celebrate the work of Blanchet House & Farm over the past year and raise funds for the year ahead!

The annual brunch is our premiere partnership and fundraising event, a day to come together to celebrate the incredible work done by our staff, volunteers, board, residents, meal guests and community members. We'll share stories of hope and inspiration, and together look towards the year ahead and the continual work there is to do.

Why

Blanchet House has been serving in the heart of Old Town for more than 70 years, providing food, aid, and shelter to those who need it most. This past year, we served more meals than ever before, over 367,498 plates to those facing food or housing insecurity. We also continue to serve more men through our two residency programs, both in Old Town as well as our recovery program at Blanchet Farm in Carlton.

Your strategic support and sponsorship of this event will help us continue to address the needs of those struggling in Portland and Yamhill County with homelessness, food insecurity, addiction, and mental health issues.

We're Well Connected!

- 16K+ email subscribers with a 41% open rate
- 15K+ Facebook followers
- 11K+ Instagram followers
- Voted Top 10 Most Admired Nonprofits by Portland Business Journal



2025 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

LEND A HELPING HAND BRUNCH	2025 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS					
	PRESENTING SPONSOR	FR. KENNARD SPONSOR	AL RILEY SPONSOR	DOROTHY DAY SPONSOR	PARKING SPONSOR	TABLE SPONSOR
	1 AVAILABLE				1 AVAILABLE	
Name and logo on event web page. (Link to your website at Al Riley level and above.)	×	⋇	×	⊁	×	⋇
Recognition as sponsor on all event promotional materials.	×	×	*	×	×	*
Preferred Seating (includes table of 8)	*	×	×	×		*
Custom gift	×	×	×	×		*
Logo placement in event program. (Prominent placement for Presenting Sponsor.)	×	≍	×	⋟		
Featured in post-event thank you posts on social media	×	×	×			
Recognition in the Blanchet House e- and print newsletter.	×	×				
Opportunity to elect special options, including social media promotions, tours, and speaking engagements.	*					
	\$20,000	\$12,000	\$6,000	\$3,000	\$1,500	\$1,500

Questions? Contact Steve Cook at scook@blanchethouse.org or 503-241-4340 ext 103.



SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

We will sponsor Blanchet House of Hospitality at the following level:

\$20,000	Presenting Sponsor (1 available)	_
\$12,000	Fr. Kennard Sponsor	Deadline for
\$6,000	Al Riley Sponsor	Deadline for Sponsor Recognition on
\$3,000	Dorothy Day Sponsor	Event Materials
\$1,500	Parking Sponsor (1 available)	January 3, 2025
\$1,500	Table Host	

\$	Please accept our dona	tion to support the se	ervices offered by	Blanchet House.
----	------------------------	------------------------	--------------------	-----------------

Sponsor Information				
Company or Individual Name				
(Nar Contact Name and Title	me as it should appear on all sponso			
Address	City, State, Zip			
Phone Email_				
The person to contact regarding your company logo: Contact Name Payment Information Declosed is a check payable to Blanchet H Please send me an invoice.	Phone			
Please charge my credit card. Name on card				
Card number	CVC (3-digit code)	Exp. date		
Signature				

Please return this form to: Blanchet House, 310 NW Glisan Street, Portland, OR 97209.

Questions? Contact Steve Cook at <u>scook@blanchethouse.org</u> or 503-241-4340 ext 103.

Blanchet House of Hospitality is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. The taxpayer identification number is 93-6031009.